3
23
3
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 233
233
Optoelectronics, Indicators, Lamps & Displays
O
pt

500+250+100+25+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Mftrs.
List No.
GND
V02
ANODE 2GND GND
VCC ANODE 1 VCC
Voltage VOL 0.1V typ. Withstand test voltage HCNW138/9 5000V ac
0.04V typ. (HCPL4701/4731) Other types 2500V ac
CATHODE
CATHODE
ANODE
549-654HCPL473118V600% @ 0.5mADual
325-879HCPL273118V400% @ 0.5mADual
325-867HCPL27307V300% @ 1.6mADual
549-642HCPL470118V600% @ 0.5mASingle
325-8436N13918V400% @ 0.5mASingle
325-8316N1387V300% @ 1.6mASingle
325-8204N467V300% @ 1.6mASingle
232-920HCNW13918V400% @ 0.5mASingle
Order CodeMftrs. List No.VCC max.
Current Transfer
Ratio (min.) @ IFChannels